ARTISTIC CANYONING SUIT JUNIOR

ABOUT CANYONING SUIT JUNIOR

4-5 mm Canyoning Suit with high warming insulation keeps your body warm and protected from
the scratches and bruises. It is a highly elastic and durable suit for Children.

Color: Red/Black
Sizes: ;| (146) - IV (164)

Product size (length

unit cm) 1/146 11/152 111/158 1V/164 L/52 XL/54 XXL/56 3XL/58



Full length

Chest

Waist

Hip

Crotch <-> ankle
Shoulder + sleeve

134
76
66
82
67
63

138
80
70
86
69
65

142
84
74
90
71
67

146 150 154 158 162
88 92 96 100 104
78 82 86 90 94
94 98 102 106 110
73 75 77 79 81
69 71 73 75 77

FEATURES

Option No

Size No

volume No

Material No

Material 4-5 mm double lined Neoprene combined with
Supratex.

Features Waterproof, glued Blindstitch seams.

Hood 3,5 mm Superflex hood.

SLEEVES 4 mm Neoprene sleeves; strengthened elbows

Front Zipper

Knees & ankles

Other Features

with high elastic, non-abrasive 5,5 mm
Supratex.

Two Way YKK.

Strengthened knee & seat area with high
elastic, non-abrasive 5,5 mm Supratex.

High insulation with inner Silver fleece lining on
4-5 mm Neoprene.



