ARTISTIC CANYONING SUIT JUNIOR





ABOUT CANYONING SUIT JUNIOR

4-5 mm Canyoning Suit with high warming insulation keeps your body warm and protected from the scratches and bruises. It is a highly elastic and durable suit for Children.

Color: Red/Black

Sizes: ;I (146) - IV (164)

Product size (length

unit cm)

I/146 II/152 III/158 IV/164 L/52 XL/54 XXL/56 3XL/58

Full length	134	138	142	146	150	154	158	162
Chest	76	80	84	88	92	96	100	104
Waist	66	70	74	78	82	86	90	94
Hip	82	86	90	94	98	102	106	110
Crotch <-> ankle	67	69	71	73	75	77	79	81
Shoulder + sleeve	63	65	67	69	71	73	75	77

FEATURES

Option	No
Οριίοπ	140
Size	No
volume	No
Material	No
Material	4-5 mm double lined Neoprene combined with Supratex.
Features	Waterproof, glued Blindstitch seams.
Hood	3,5 mm Superflex hood.
SLEEVES	4 mm Neoprene sleeves; strengthened elbows with high elastic, non-abrasive 5,5 mm Supratex.
Front Zipper	Two Way YKK.
Knees & ankles	Strengthened knee & seat area with high elastic, non-abrasive 5,5 mm Supratex.
Other Features	High insulation with inner Silver fleece lining on 4-5 mm Neoprene.